
Sezioni: 14 su 14   

Elezione: Consiglio Comunale 2011
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE 2011
Comune di Malnate

Voti per Sezione

1
PENSION

2
LEG NORD

3
FOR MAL

4
ML

5
MA C LEG

6
MAL FUT

7
UDC CAS

8
PDL RADA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 958 624 65,14 4 0,75 84 15,85 8 1,51 29 5,47 18 3,40 11 2,08 12 2,26 68 12,83 530 84,94 94 15,06 

   2 779 457 58,66 12 3,12 62 16,10 22 5,71 20 5,19 17 4,42 12 3,12 6 1,56 56 14,55 385 84,25 72 15,75 

   3 883 454 51,42 6 1,53 64 16,37 23 5,88 12 3,07 11 2,81 17 4,35 14 3,58 40 10,23 391 86,12 63 13,88 

   4 1.028 674 65,56 10 1,69 104 17,63 19 3,22 23 3,90 15 2,54 9 1,53 24 4,07 68 11,53 590 87,54 84 12,46 

   5 1.105 843 76,29 8 1,17 158 23,10 18 2,63 38 5,56 41 5,99 18 2,63 11 1,61 80 11,70 684 81,14 159 18,86 

   6 972 681 70,06 7 1,22 107 18,61 20 3,48 37 6,43 14 2,43 17 2,96 17 2,96 85 14,78 575 84,43 106 15,57 

   7 1.114 766 68,76 1 0,16 127 19,94 23 3,61 25 3,92 22 3,45 10 1,57 9 1,41 76 11,93 637 83,16 129 16,84 

   8 859 599 69,73 2 0,39 86 16,86 23 4,51 22 4,31 25 4,90 4 0,78 9 1,76 78 15,29 510 85,14 89 14,86 

   9 845 561 66,39 8 1,67 79 16,53 16 3,35 14 2,93 17 3,56 11 2,30 24 5,02 48 10,04 478 85,20 83 14,80 

  10 869 574 66,05 3 0,62 78 16,18 45 9,34 7 1,45 9 1,87 13 2,70 6 1,24 53 11,00 482 83,97 92 16,03 

  11 929 668 71,91 3 0,51 108 18,27 15 2,54 6 1,02 16 2,71 12 2,03 13 2,20 80 13,54 591 88,47 77 11,53 

  12 1.067 791 74,13 4 0,59 100 14,64 29 4,25 15 2,20 17 2,49 10 1,46 13 1,90 68 9,96 683 86,35 108 13,65 

  13 1.116 766 68,64 3 0,45 117 17,36 33 4,90 15 2,23 18 2,67 7 1,04 11 1,63 83 12,31 674 87,99 92 12,01 

  14 719 423 58,83 12 3,17 57 15,08 25 6,61 15 3,97 9 2,38 1 0,26 9 2,38 47 12,43 378 89,36 45 10,64 

Totali 13.243 8.881 67,06 83 1,09 1.331 17,54 319 4,20 278 3,66 249 3,28 152 2,00 178 2,35 930 12,26 7.588 85,44 1.293 14,56 
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Sezioni: 14 su 14   

Elezione: Consiglio Comunale 2011
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE 2011
Comune di Malnate

Voti per Sezione

9
FR IN LO

10
MAL SOST

11
ITA VALO

12
ATT DONN

13
SIN ECOL

14
PD IO

15
FED SIN

16
DAM SIN V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 958 624 65,14 0 0,00 40 7,55 13 2,45 31 5,85 19 3,58 148 27,92 31 5,85 14 2,64 530 84,94 94 15,06 

   2 779 457 58,66 1 0,26 21 5,45 13 3,38 19 4,94 14 3,64 87 22,60 16 4,16 7 1,82 385 84,25 72 15,75 

   3 883 454 51,42 5 1,28 28 7,16 13 3,32 28 7,16 8 2,05 84 21,48 21 5,37 17 4,35 391 86,12 63 13,88 

   4 1.028 674 65,56 2 0,34 54 9,15 9 1,53 33 5,59 33 5,59 147 24,92 24 4,07 16 2,71 590 87,54 84 12,46 

   5 1.105 843 76,29 3 0,44 58 8,48 16 2,34 35 5,12 12 1,75 156 22,81 13 1,90 19 2,78 684 81,14 159 18,86 

   6 972 681 70,06 0 0,00 35 6,09 13 2,26 48 8,35 16 2,78 128 22,26 9 1,57 22 3,83 575 84,43 106 15,57 

   7 1.114 766 68,76 3 0,47 63 9,89 14 2,20 49 7,69 6 0,94 160 25,12 20 3,14 29 4,55 637 83,16 129 16,84 

   8 859 599 69,73 2 0,39 40 7,84 6 1,18 36 7,06 20 3,92 115 22,55 33 6,47 9 1,76 510 85,14 89 14,86 

   9 845 561 66,39 2 0,42 54 11,30 3 0,63 30 6,28 9 1,88 136 28,45 14 2,93 13 2,72 478 85,20 83 14,80 

  10 869 574 66,05 2 0,41 16 3,32 12 2,49 39 8,09 8 1,66 165 34,23 19 3,94 7 1,45 482 83,97 92 16,03 

  11 929 668 71,91 2 0,34 30 5,08 20 3,38 39 6,60 12 2,03 189 31,98 27 4,57 19 3,21 591 88,47 77 11,53 

  12 1.067 791 74,13 2 0,29 55 8,05 13 1,90 37 5,42 15 2,20 264 38,65 18 2,64 23 3,37 683 86,35 108 13,65 

  13 1.116 766 68,64 1 0,15 98 14,54 24 3,56 43 6,38 27 4,01 157 23,29 21 3,12 16 2,37 674 87,99 92 12,01 

  14 719 423 58,83 3 0,79 20 5,29 9 2,38 41 10,85 8 2,12 101 26,72 10 2,65 11 2,91 378 89,36 45 10,64 

Totali 13.243 8.881 67,06 28 0,37 612 8,07 178 2,35 508 6,69 207 2,73 2.037 26,85 276 3,64 222 2,93 7.588 85,44 1.293 14,56 
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Sezioni: 14 su 14   

Elezione: Consiglio Comunale 2011
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE 2011
Comune di Malnate

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 958 624 65,14 530 84,94 94 15,06 6 0,96 20 3,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 68 10,90 

   2 779 457 58,66 385 84,25 72 15,75 1 0,22 26 5,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 45 9,85 

   3 883 454 51,42 391 86,12 63 13,88 3 0,66 23 5,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 8,15 

   4 1.028 674 65,56 590 87,54 84 12,46 4 0,59 26 3,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 54 8,01 

   5 1.105 843 76,29 684 81,14 159 18,86 6 0,71 27 3,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 126 14,95 

   6 972 681 70,06 575 84,43 106 15,57 3 0,44 25 3,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 78 11,45 

   7 1.114 766 68,76 637 83,16 129 16,84 4 0,52 18 2,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 107 13,97 

   8 859 599 69,73 510 85,14 89 14,86 2 0,33 14 2,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 73 12,19 

   9 845 561 66,39 478 85,20 83 14,80 8 1,43 15 2,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 60 10,70 

  10 869 574 66,05 482 83,97 92 16,03 4 0,70 37 6,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 51 8,89 

  11 929 668 71,91 591 88,47 77 11,53 6 0,90 25 3,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 46 6,89 

  12 1.067 791 74,13 683 86,35 108 13,65 5 0,63 35 4,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 68 8,60 

  13 1.116 766 68,64 674 87,99 92 12,01 1 0,13 18 2,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 73 9,53 

  14 719 423 58,83 378 89,36 45 10,64 2 0,47 8 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 8,27 

Totali 13.243 8.881 67,06 7.588 85,44 1.293 14,56 55 0,62 317 3,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 921 10,37 
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